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APR. 02, 2007

SB 152

SB 312

SB 538

SJ 25

HB 27

HB 801

HB 828

HB 148

HB 840

HB 844

Ryan, D

Lind, G

Elliott, J

Peterson, J

Driscoll, R

MacLaren, G

Olson, A

Grinde, W

Hilbert, E

Barrett, D

Education funding including early childhood development for 5 year olds

Restricting certain credentialing in exchange for medical privileges

Establish bill of rights day

Express sympathy and gratitude for soldiers who died in Iraq

Establish wireless enhanced 9-1-1 system

Health insurance payments as income tax credit for certain individuals

Study carbon sequestration

Pool inspection fee

Revise license plate laws

Revise closed basin laws

CONVENES 12:30 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 70

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

Carried: Lange

Carried: L. Jones

Carried: Wilmer

Carried: Hendrick

(H) Education; Vote: 8 - 7

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 14 - 2

(H) State Administration; Vote: 17 - 1

(H) State Administration; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 13 - 6

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 14 - 5

(H) Taxation; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 13 - 6

(H) Transportation; Vote: 10 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 11 - 8

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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HB 273

HB 330

HB 363

HB 556

HB 790

SB 114

SB 132

SB 204

SB 219

SB 246

SB 279

SB 282

SB 285

SB 286

SB 293

SB 295

SB 299

SB 305

SB 308

SB 309

SB 317

SB 318

SB 364

SB 367

SB 378

SB 440

SB 453

SB 459

SB 465

SB 480

SA

Mendenhall, S

Bergren, B

Ward, J

McChesney, B

Jones, L

Larson, L

Gallus, S

Ryan, D

Balyeat, J

Gallus, S

Balyeat, J

Lind, G

Cooney, M

Cooney, M

Laible, R

Tash, B

Moss, L

Laslovich, J

Peterson, J

Balyeat, J

Lewis, D

Peterson, J

Story, B

Lind, G

Gillan, K

Tropila, J

Essmann, J

Elliott, J

Cocchiarella, V

Lind, G

Revise motor vehicle registration laws

Clean and renewable energy bonding

Revise school budget laws

Allow special fuel user to use dyed fuel under certain conditions

Revise unemployment insurance contribution rates & admin. assessments

Revise construction lien laws

Revise marriage license requirements

Prevent insurer from requiring repairs or estimates from certain business

Prohibit severance pay for state employees

Include ambulance services under medical providers able to establish lien

Clean campaign act

Revise law on implied consent for recording of conversations

Exempt wildlife center from building naming law

Revise capitol complex building naming law

Establish state forest management policy

Statutorily providing for MTNG Youth Challenge program

Revise laws on historic preservation and cultural tourism

Revise motor vehicle dealer laws

Revise road levy election law

Prohibit confiscation of firearms during period of declared emergency

Restrict land trust merger of title

Extend recreational use immunity to aircraft

Revise replacement of county commissioner when no quorum possible

Renumber laws on renewable power production

Use of comparable federal tax definitions

Revise membership of workforce investment boards--add military veteran

Require licensing boards to provide public information re disciplinary actions

State government "buy American" products

Exempt state fund from ITSD requirements

Disclosure of certain data by rental vehicle entities

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

18 )

19 )

20 )

21 )

22 )

23 )

24 )

25 )

26 )

27 )

28 )

29 )

30 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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SB 502

SB 517

SB 532

SJ 22

Cooney, M

Black, J

Gallus, S

Cocchiarella, V

Clarify polling place accessibility standards

Revise time certain polling places are open

Revise firefighter retirement laws

Urge Congress to lift restriction on vehicle length

31 )

32 )

33 )

34 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 
* - Amended on second reading


